SHORE BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

SHORE BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01
WKN: 825107105

ISIN:  US8251071051

Overview

2024/04/29 20:39:08

Price
10.46 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.66% (-0.07)

US8251071051
SHBI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

327 EUR

S&P 500

10.46 USD (100)
10.48 USD (100)
10.55 USD
10.63 USD
10.45 USD
10.53 USD
10.515693 USD
20,633
216,885.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/25 [
2024/04/24 [

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8251071051&ID_NOTATION=355465166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8251071051&ID_NOTATION=355465166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c14381496949aceb373a3da9b08799f9f7387aac7162f3f3f8df8bf7a254d2a4&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b0a9d0b65a532ba1&time=1714503570&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d0c3333eeef686de5941c046aa3b48d3fbf2b9c07c7bbde0231f397122ab1e5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8266f5429ed66159&time=1714503570&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=850174d7e583983d20fcfdc23408d1a1acb17dee8d27c430cd60dbdc7675d78c&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a08b7da5c29a7ed0c&time=1714503570&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d001eeb02def3a5e5d3dfaef2bb86c62e62872e92cdf8bb6b17e80a33465bb5&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5a06abc275403b5b&time=1714503570&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f479320319fb4fa9721a7b8b28da6e09d2962786431995b6cbff2620d641165&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=617fe4bd8704ca965&time=1714503570&tool=RSC

SHORE BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/04/29 20:39:08

Price
10.46 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.66% (-0.07)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.60 USD (74,836

ISIN US8251071051
Symbol SHBI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 327 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.48 USD (100)
Open 10.55 USD
High 10.63 USD
Low 10.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.53 USD
VWAP 10.515693 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,633
Trading volume 216,885.42
Number of trades 507
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.45% -18.94% -
Perf (abs.) +0.15 -2.46 -
Beta 1.20 1.13 0.66
Volatility 36.57 37.31 -
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

(
10.77 USD (80,454
12.03 USD (82,815
11.62 USD (91,486
14.38 USD (2024/01/02
10.06 USD (2024/04/17
14.51 USD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.66 USD (2023/10/25)

All listings for SHORE BANCSHARES INC COM USD0.01

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/29 20:39 10.46 USD 0.22 507
Berlin 2024/04/29 08:08 9.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355465166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2953043

SHORE BANCSHARES INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Shore :
United

Bank

Contact Details

SHORE BANCSHARES

+1 (410) 822-1400

East Dover Street 18 21601 Easton, MD
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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